AcenTek Long Distance TOLL-FREE LETTER of AGENCY

The undersigned toll-free number holder (customer) appoints Onvoy/Inteliquent (QYR99) as the Responsible Organization for the management and administration of the toll-free number(s) listed below.

Please print or type			
Billing Name (as shown	on bill):		
Address 1:			
Address 2:			
City/State/ ZIP:			
Toll-Free Number:	Rings To:	Toll-Free Number:	Rings To:
provide the toll-free ser subscriber of the toll-free and any third party provall mis-dialed or wrong AcenTek Long Distance Customer has full respo	vice described herein. One number used in this solved in any transmission of the numbers. Customer agreements for additional consibility and liability for mer has read this form, and the form,	AcenTek Long Distance may depend of the customer warrants that it is the experience and releases from liability Ansfer of Resporg designation. Customes to pay all charges for the toll-ficharges billed by and owed to a property of the charges receipt of this form	clusive end-user icenTek Long Distance comer is responsible for free service and hold revious service provider. the toll-free number(s)
Please print or type			
Authorized Representati	ve:		
Authorized Signature: _			
Title (if applicable):			
Contact Phone Number:			
Date:			